RESULTS OF TASKS 1 and 1B class E31

Number
55924
57974
59450
59863
59882
59892
59963
60092
60233
55888
60227
55535
59864
59875
60090
56534
59379
59417
59865
59866
59868
59876
59878
59883
59884
59885
59886
59888
59893
59920
59975
60087
60089
60093
60218
60242
60291
59877
59880
60241
59867
59879
59891
60091
59869
59873
59881
60088
60198

TASK1

O OO O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

PEREPREPREPERERPRPREREREREREREREERERRRRERERERREREREERERERREREREREP PR RERE
VUV UV NRNRNNNNNRNMNNMNNNRNNNNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNNNNO

TASK1B (max: TOTAL
0

oo

~

O OO0 LW OoOOoOOoOOoOOoOoOoo

0000000000000 0O00000000C0o
© L 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 ©O 0O 00 00 0O 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 O

0,9

O OO OO OoOOoOOo

PP PREPROO
NNV NN Lo

N NDNDNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNDNDNN

NMNNMNMNNNMNDNDNNDNDNDD
WWWWwWWNNNNRRERRN



