RESULTS OF TASKS 1 and 1B class E31

		IASKS	1 and 1B class E31	
Number	TASK 1		TASK1B (max: TOTAL	
55924		0	0	0
57974		0	0	0
59450		0	0	0
59863		0	0	0
59882		0	0	0
59892		0	0	0
59963		0	0	0
60092		0	0	0
60233		0	0	0
55888		0	0,8	0,8
60227		0	0,9	0,9
55535		1,2	0	1,2
59864		1,2	0	1,2
59875		1,2	0	1,2
60090		1,2	0	1,2
56534		1,2	0,8	2
59379		1,2	0,8	2
59417		1,2	0,8	2
59865		1,2	0,8	2
59866		1,2	0,8	2
59868		1,2	0,8	2
59876		1,2	0,8	2
59878			0,8	2
59883		1,2		2
59884		1,2	0,8	2
		1,2	0,8	
59885		1,2	0,8	2
59886		1,2	0,8	2
59888		1,2	0,8	2
59893		1,2	0,8	2
59920		1,2	0,8	2
59975		1,2	0,8	2
60087		1,2	0,8	2
60089		1,2	0,8	2
60093		1,2	0,8	2
60218		1,2	0,8	2
60242		1,2	0,8	2
60291		1,2	0,8	2
59877		1,2	0,9	2,1
59880		1,2	0,9	2,1
60241		1,2	0,9	2,1
59867		1,2	1	2,2
59879		1,2	1	2,2
59891		1,2	1	2,2
60091		1,2	1	2,2
59869		1,5	0,8	2,3
59873		1,5	0,8	2,3
59881		1,5	0,8	2,3
60088		1,5	0,8	2,3
60198		1,5	0,8	2,3